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TOP VIEW

INSIDE LID

INSIDE BOX

 108.41

[4.27]

 19.38

[.76]

 77.47

[3.05]

 91.74

[3.61]

 38.71

[1.52]

 Ø16.66

[Ø0.66]

M4 CORROSION

RESISTANT INSERTS

STEEL PANEL

ORDER SEPARATELY

B

B

SECTION B-B

SIDE VIEW
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SECTION A-A

SIDE VIEW

MOUNTING

 HOLES

M3 BRASS

INSERTS

 120.00

[4.72]

 90.00

[3.54]

 54.50

[2.15]

(INSIDE HEIGHT)

 45.00

[1.77]

 15.00

[.59]

 107.00

[4.21]

 57.00

[2.24]

 45.88

[1.81]

 84.88

[3.34]

 95.88

[3.77]

 114.88

[4.52]

 68.00

[2.68]

 77.00

[3.03]

 100.00

[3.94]

 34.00

[1.34]

 111.00

[4.37]

 83.00

[3.27]

 42.00

[1.65]

 92.00

[3.62]

 R7.50

[R0.30]

4X  n4.00

[4X  n.16]

 60.50

[2.38]

 107.00

[4.21]

 77.00

[3.03]

 82.91

[3.26]

3.00

[.12]

 78.91

[3.11]

(INSIDE

WIDTH)

 112.91

[4.45]

(INSIDE LENGTH)

 2.50

[.10]

 6.00

[.24]

ACCEPTS #6

SELF-TAPPING

SCREW

 3.00

[.12]

POLYCARBONATE

VERSION ONLY

FILE #E65324

TYPE 4,4X,6,6P

C US LISTEDUL®O
Enclosures can be Factory Modified (Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)

Contact Factory  (modshop@hammfg.com) for quotes

Solid models of this enclosure available in .stp or .x_t

(Part number and text placement/orientation on our products are subject to change,

we do not recommend using them as a locating reference for modification purposes)
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